GENERAL JOINT STOCK
CORPORATION
FINEST PEOPLE - FINEST PRODUCTS
VINH PHU
The Vietnam Leading Professional Supplier
in Construction Machinery
Nguyen Xuan Tuan
CHAIRMAN

AC 5.160-1 160 7 68 33 10x6x10
AC 5.140-1 140 6 60 32 10x6x10
AC 5.130-1 130 6 59.8 33 10x6x10
AC 5.120-1 120 7 60 31.9 10x6x10
8x6x8AC 4.110-1 110 7 60 31.9
8x4x8AC 4.100(L)-1 100 6 59.4 27
8x4x8AC 4.080-1 80 7 60 6.5
8x4x8AC 4.070-2 70 6 50 16
AC 3.060-1 60 6 50 16 6x4x6
AC 3.055-1 55 6 50 1 6x4x6
AC 3.045-1 City 45 5 31.2 13 6x4x6
AC 2.040-1 40 4 35.2 9 4x2x4
Max. Lifting
Capacity (t) Boom sections Boom (m) Jib (m) Drive
ALL TERRAIN CRANES
GR-1450EX 145 6 61 18 6x4x6
GR-1100EX 110 6 56 17.7 4x4x4
GR-900EX-4 90 5 47 17.7 4x4x4
GR-800EX 80 5 47 17.7 4x4x4
GR-700EX-4 70 5 47 17.7 4x4x4
GR-600EX 60 5 43 17.7 4x4x4
GR-500EXL 51 5 42 12.7 4x4x4
GR-500EXS 50 4 33 12.7 4x4x4
GR-300EX 30 4 31 12.8 4x4x4
GR-130EX 13 6 23.8 5.5 4x4x4
ROUGH TERRAIN CRANES
GR-1000EX-4 100 5 51 17.7 4x4x4
Model Max. Lifting
Capacity (t) Boom sections Boom (m) Jib (m) Drive
21
GTC-2000 6 60 23